
Sub St
a

Grid

CG

El

Cattle

P
a
th

40.6m

4

23

3

7

24

LOWDHAM LANE

Ordnan
ce Sur

vey (c)
 Crown

 Copyr
ight 20

22. All
 rights

 reserv
ed. Lic

ence n
umber 

100022
432

RS

RS

4
6
3
7
2
5
E

4
6
3
7
2
5
E

4
6
3
7
5
0
E

4
6
3
7
5
0
E

4
6
3
7
7
5
E

4
6
3
7
7
5
E

4
6
3
8
0
0
E

4
6
3
8
0
0
E

4
6
3
8
2
5
E

4
6
3
8
2
5
E

4
6
3
8
5
0
E

4
6
3
8
5
0
E

4
6
3
8
7
5
E

4
6
3
8
7
5
E

4
6
3
9
0
0
E

4
6
3
9
0
0
E

34752
5N

34752
5N

34755
0N

34755
0N

34757
5N

34757
5N

34760
0N

34760
0N

34762
5N

34762
5N

34765
0N

34765
0N

34767
5N

34767
5N

34770
0N

34770
0N

34772
5N

34772
5N

Grass

Grass

Se
at

Se
at

Shingl
es

Shingl
es

Deckin
g

St
ep

Veg
patch

Bushe
s

Bu
sh
es

Garde
n

Room

Shed

Path

Bushe
s/plan

ting

B
eech

H
ed
g
e

B
e
e
c
h

H
e
d
g
e

D
ila
p
id
a
te
d

fe
n
c
e

MB

P/R

P/Wm

P/Wm

P/Wm

P/Wm

P/Wm

P/Wm

U
n
m
a
d
e

tr
a
c
k

U
n
m
a
d
e

tr
a
c
k

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Ov
erh
ea
d

wir
e

O
ve
rh
e
a
d

w
ir
e

R/WR/W

R/W

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

B
ol
el
in
e

Grave
l IC

SY

EP IC

Overhead
wire

Overhead
wire

IC

Gas
services

Grave
l

Block

paving

IC

IC

Grass

Grass

Conc.

Conc.

U
nm
ad
e

tr
ac
k

Lowdham
Lane

Lowdham
Lane

Road
edge

Overhead

wire

SY

IC

IC

RS

Grass

IC

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass Grass

Grass

Bushe
s

SolarGrave
l

40.30

40.53

39.9840.12

RL49.18

EL46.05
EL42.45

RL45.74

T
O
F
4
1.
9
1

Tree H
t56.01

H
e
d
g
e
 
H
t4
3
.4
4

T
O
F
4
1.
9
1

41.50

41.62

41
.5
0

41
.7
7

42.97

TOF42.73

Tree H
t54.04

RFL44
.37

4
1.
8
1

41.73

41.70

41.97

41.93

4
1.
7
3

4
1.
8
3

TO
F4
2
.9
5

EL45.0
0

RL48.3
0

TOW41
.77

41.45

41.13

41.21

41.10

41.11

41.01

41.05

41.05

41.01

41.00

41.11

41.21

41.37

41.26

Tree H
t51.37

Conife
r scre

en Ht
51.89

Tree H
t59.10

Tree H
t47.66

EL45.12

EL
43
.1
8

R
L4
5.
19

RL
44
.3
3

TOF42
.65

TOF42.43

RFL43.86

41.36

4
1.2
2

41.15

41.02

TO
F4
1.8
6

RL4
7.91

41.00TO
W4
1.1
2

40.27

40
.2
640

.2
6

42.09

EL
42
.7
6

RL47.09

EL
42
.9
5

TO
W4
0.
85

40
.2
6

40
.2
6

40
.2
5

40
.2
6

TO
W4
1.1
0

TO
W4
1.1
0

EL45.13

40
.2
5

40.23

40
.2
7

40
.2
7

40
.2
7

40.16

4
0
.4
2

40.55

TOW
40.46

TOW
40.86

TO
F4
2
.6
4

EL4
5.76

Hedge
 top4

1.92
40.71

Sign H
t42.21

40.75

TO
W
4
1.
12

TO
W
4
1.
13

Hedge top42.16

H
ed
ge
 t
op
42
.2
6

40
.4
6

40
.5
0

40
.4
0

TO
W
41
.4
7

40
.4
8

40
.2
2

TO
W
41
.7
4

4
0
.0
3

Hedge top42.24

Hedge top41.99

Hedge top42.62 39.75

39.86

39.66

TOW40.58

39.91

TOW40.69

TOW41.14

TOW41.12

TOF41.32

Hedge
 top4

2.28

TOW41
.68

40.5240.5440.5640.5740.59
40.63

40.59
40.57

40.59

40.61

40.59

40.53

40.52

40.50

40.39

40.32

4
0
.2
4

40
.18

40.33
40.42

40.38

40.30

40.18

40.15

40.10

40.05

39.95

39.90

39.88

39.82

39.77

39.80

39.77

39.75

39.75
39.90

39.90
39.89

39.85
39.92

39.97
39.90

40.02

40.15

40.23

40.25

40.29

40.
37

40.17

40.41

40.39

40.44

40.39

40.34

40.42 40.39

40.51

40.55

40.44

40.54
40.4440.53

40.57 40.51
40.41

40.38
40.4240.45

40.48

40.48

40.49

40.58 40.57

4
0
.4
0

4
0
.4
1

40.45

40.67

40.58

40.73

40.6840.70

40.54

40.57
40.61

4
0
.8
5

4
0
.7
1

4
0
.8
2

4
0
.9
2

4
0
.8
6

4
0
.8
8

4
0
.8
5

4
0
.7
6

4
0
.6
2

4
0
.5
1

4
0
.5
0

4
0
.4
4

4
0
.3
6

4
0
.3
5

4
0
.2
8

40
.3
0

4
0
.2
7

40
.2
0

40
.2
9

40
.3
2

40.43

4
0
.3
6

4
0
.3
9

4
0
.4
8

40
.3
0

4
0
.3
6

4
0
.4
2

4
0
.5
7

4
0
.5
1

4
0
.5
9

4
0
.6
0

4
0
.7
4

4
0
.7
4

4
0
.9
5

4
0
.9
8

4
1.
0
9

4
1.
0
0

4
0
.7
0

4
0
.7
6

4
1.
0
5

4
0
.9
0

4
1.
14

41.72

4
1.
6
5

4
1.
3
8

4
1.
17

4
0
.9
2

4
0
.8
5

4
1.
5
9

4
1.
3
2

4
1.
3
4

4
1.
4
8

41.45

41.50

4
1.
6
1

4
1.
6
5

42
.1
3

42
.0
8

42
.0
6

42
.0
9

42
.0
642
.0
2

41
.9
3

41
.8
6

41
.6
6

41
.7
1

4
1.
3
5

4
1.
2
2

4
1.
0
2

4
1.
0
3

4
0
.9
5

40
.9
0

4
1.
0
1

41.
03

41.02

41.23
4
1.
2
1

4
1.
18

41.13

4
1.
0
9

41.19

41.27

41.35

41.60

41
.0
2

41
.0
541.04

41.13

41.18

4
1.2
1

41.29

4
0
.9
7

4
1.
0
140

.5
2

40
.5
8

40
.9
8

40
.9
7

40
.9
4

40
.9
2

40
.2
6

40
.2
5

40
.26

40
.2
4

40
.2
4

40
.2
4

40.68

40.
66

40
.72

40.58

40.
67

40.
70

40
.7
6

4
0
.8
1

4
0
.7
6

40.76

4
0
.7
2

40.72

40.67

40.65

40.76

40.75

40.62
40
.7
8

40.62

4
0
.6
9

40.56

40.54
40.75

40.70

40.49

40.4940.58
40
.5
0

40.47

40
.4
6

40
.4
6

40.23

40
.4
5

4
0
.4
3

4
0
.3
8

4
0
.4
1

4
0
.3
7

40
.3
9

40
.4
1

40
.4
9

40
.5
0

40.07

39.95

39.87

3
9
.8
6

39.83

39.80

39.7839
.76

3
9
.6
4

39.74

39.74

3
9
.6
7

3
9
.7
4

39.73

39.74

39.83

39.83

39.76
39.77

EP

EP

Light

Light

DP

DP

LP
TP

LP

TP

LP

TP

GV

GV

GV

MK MK

SV

TP

TP

SV

MK
MK

TP

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GV

LP

GU

PLEASE NOTE:
All dimensions to be checked on site
by contractor.
All dimensions in millimeters.
Do not scale from drawing.
Please check there have been no 
revisions to the drawing before
starting work,
All site levels to be confirmed on site 
before starting work.
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